



Figure 3: TF01-02 SQUEEGEE ASSY

IPBTF01-02 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
IPBTF01-02 (SH. 1 of 3)

KEY NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	1S01	TOP BAR	1
2	1S02	SQUEEGEE FEMALE SLIDE	1
3	1S03	BOTTOM COVER PLATE (A)	2
4	1S04	FRONT COVER PLATE (A)	1
5	1S05	FRONT COVER PLATE (B)	1
6	1S06	BOTTOM COVER PLATE (B)	1
7	1S07	PRESSURE ADJ. BAR	1
8	1S08	SQUEEGEE MALE SLIDE	1
9	1S09	ADJUST SLIDE BAR (A)	1
10	1S10	ADJUST SLIDE BAR (B)	1
11	1S11	BALL RETAINER (10 HOLES)	2
12	1S12	BALL RETAINER (9 HOLES)	2
13	1S13	PRESSURE ADJUST SLIDE	1
14	1S14	PRESSURE SPRING SLIDE	2
15	1S15	SPRING BRACKET	1
16	1S16	AIR CYLINDER	1
17	1S18	COVER DISK	1
18	1S19	SQUEEGEE PRESSURE ADJUST SCREW	1
19	1S25	BALL SLIDE ROD, 3.9"	4
20	1S26	BALL SLIDE ROD, 2.950"	8
21	1S27	BALL SLIDE ROD, 2.7"	4
22	1S28	SQUEEGEE MICROMETER CLAMP	8
23	1S29	PISTON DISC	1
24	1S42-1	SQUEEGEE PISTON ASSY.	1

**SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY
IPBTF01-02 (SH. 2 of 3)**

KEY NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
25	1U23	THUMB SCREW SPACER	2
26	P0016	THUMB SCREW KNOB	2
27	P0017	KNOB	1
28	P0018	TEFLON ROD 1/8" DIA. X 1/8"	1
29	P0021	1" DIAL INDICATOR	1
30	P0061	U-CUP SEAL	1
31	P0063	COMPRESSION SPRING	4
32	P0066	SQUEEGEE UP-DOWN DECAL	1
33	P0068	THUMB SCREW KNOB	1
34	P0069	MICROMETER	1
35	P0088	STEEL BALL	50
36	P0160	BARB FITTING	1
37	P0212	U-CUP SEAL	2
38	P0213	KNOB	1
39	P0214	COMPRESSION SPRING	2
40	P0568	(SQUEEGEE PRESSURE 0-30PSI) DECAL	1
41		3/16" X 1/2" DOWEL PIN	2
42		8-32 X 3/8" SET SCREW	4
43		6-32 X 3/8" FHS	10
44		3/8-16 JAM NUT	1
45		10-32 X 1/2" SHCS	2
46		#10 FLAT WASHER	2
47		6-32 X 5/8" SHCS	1
48		8-32 X 5/8" SHCS	1

**SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY
IPBTF01-02 (SH. 3 of 3)**

KEY NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
49		10-32 X 1" SHCS	6
50		6-32 X 3/4" SHCS	1
51		10-32 X 1-1/2" SHCS	2
52		4-40 X 3/16" SHCS	2
53		#4 FLAT WASHER	4
54		4-40 X 3/16" BHS	4
55		6-32 X 5/8" SHCS	1